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Rouge laque de Chine
Violet foncé

Lapis

Vert Forét noire

Vert pomme
Chataigne

Dune

Renne gris

Noir

Jaune soleil ombré
Orange citrouille ombré
Boiseries ombrées

DMC
304
327
791
890
906
975
739
645
310

51
105
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